C60/C67 HPW
1/
2“
 -
13
5
(5
,3

C60 - Valve 1 (X - Y)	 C60
C67 - Valve 1 (X - Y)	 C67
Order example 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
C60 Y 8 V 75 30 5A F 2 S 8 75 HPW
10  Position Space saver (optional)	 Code
Space saver X-position  	 X
Space saver Y-position	 Y
Space saver Z-position	 Z
Space saver X+Z-position	 S
13  Body geometry	 Code
V body	 V
8  Control function 	 Code
C60 / C60 (Normally closed/Normally closed)	 1
C60 / C60 (Normally closed/Normally open)	 D
C60 / C67 (Normally closed/Manually operated)	 F
C60 / C60 (Normally open/Normally open)	 2
C60 / C60 (Normally open/Normally closed)	 G
C60 / C67 (Normally open/Manually operated)	 K
C60 / C60 (Normally open/Double acting)	 H
C67 / C60 (Manually operated/Normally closed)	 A
C67 / C60 (Manually operated/Normally open)	 B
C67 / C67 (Manually operatedt/Manually operated)	 0
9  Bonnet version	 Code
Bonnet size 2	 2
Bonnet size 2 with ECTFE union nut	 2E
4
C60/C67 HPW4